PRODUCT DATA SHEET 1
Product Data Sheet:
NanoMacro Triaxial Tilt Sensor Node
The FlatMesh NanoMacro is an extremely high precision and exceptionally stable
three axis tilt sensor which reports its measurements through Senceive’s FlatMesh
wireless communications network to a FlatMesh Gateway.
The FlatMesh NanoMacro is highly robust, has a long battery life, and comes with
Near Field Communication (NFC) ™ capability, enabling on the spot interactions with

Node
PRODUCT DATA SHEET 4
Ordering Information and Accessories
Model Description
FM3NT-50 FlatMesh NanoMacro
FM3NT-50H FlatMesh NanoMacro (High-G)
FS-FM3NT-NFC Contactless NFC Reader
FF-MK50 Magnetic Mounting Kit
Perfect for steel or cast iron structures
FF-T2P50 Two Part Mount
Trackbed, screwing, gluing
FF-S50 Swivel Mount
Screw directly to vertical walls
FF-SK-NT50 NanoMacro Stake Mount
NanoMacro Stake Mount Kit for self-supplied stake/pole with diameter 23-53 mm
FF-SK-NT50-1250 NanoMacro Stake Mount Kit with 1250 mm long stake
FF-SK-NT50-1500 NanoMacro Stake Mount Kit with 1500 mm long stake
FF-SK-NT50-1750 NanoMacro Stake Mount Kit with 1750 mm long stake
PDS-FM3NT-50 Revision C